
5 6 7 8 9東京
田町（信）品川

新横浜

小田原

熱海

三島

新富士

静岡

掛川

浜松

豊橋

三河安城

名古屋

岐阜羽島

米原

びわこ栗東

京都

新大阪

新神戸

西明石

姫路

相生

岡山

新倉敷

福山

新尾道
三原

東広島

広島

新岩国

徳山

新山口

厚狭

新下関小倉

博多
南博多

新鳥栖
久留米
船小屋
新大牟田

新玉名

熊本

新八代

新水俣

出水

川内

鹿児島中央

4701A

4703A

1681A

1683A

1
6
0
1
A

1686A

1601A

1667A

1603A

851A

1
0
0
1
A

1606A

4801A

1689A

1607A

821A

1
0
0
3
A

1609A

853A

1611A

4803A

823A

4805A

855A

1613A

825A

1615A

857A

721A

1005A

1
617A

4807A

827A

4809A

4811A

723A

725A
3007A
401A
3009A

727A

99
A

1011A

729A
49
1
A

9
5
A

731A

1013A

493A

9
7
A

733A

403A

571A

3
8
0
1
A

735A

1015A

6
7
3A

4
9
6
A

9
9
A

1
A9301A

3
8
0
3
A

3805A

3
80
7
A

406A
1017A
7
3
7
A

407A

6
0
1
A

3A 9303A
501A

201A
551A
5A 603A
2
0
3
A

503A
7A605A
205A

9
A9305A
553A
207A
607A
101A

2
0
9
A

151A
505A
11A
609A
211A
9
3
0
5A

3701A
1
3
A

9153A
555A
213A
611A
3703A
103A
9
3
0
7A

3705A
2
1
5
A

9155A
507A
15A
613A
3707A
217A
9
3
0
9A

37
02
A

37
04
A

37
06
A

37
08
A

37
10
A

37
12
A

37
14
A

80
2A

37
16
A

37
18
A

37
20
A

37
22
A

70
2A

37
24
A

70
4A

37
26
A

8
2
A

80
4
A

37
28
A

70
6A

5
0
2
A

6
0
2
A

8
4
A

70
8
A

5
0
4
A

37
30
A

80
6A

71
0A

3
8
0
2
A

20
2A

93
02
A

50
6A

20
4A

2
0
6
A

81
0
A

60
6A

60
8A

50
8A

21
0A

93
04
A

21
2A

93
06
A

21
4A

6
1
0
A

93
08
A

21
6A

55
2A

21
8A

93
10
A

1
0
2
A

22
0A

61
2A

55
4A

1
0
4
A

93
12
A

22
2A

93
14
A

61
4A

55
6A

1
0
6
A

9
3
1
6
A

22
4A

93
18
A

55
8A

86
2A

7
2
0
A

2A

9
3
2
0
A

22
6A

40
2A

93
22
A

49
02
A

49
04
A

72
2A

4A 91
52
A

22
8A

48
06
A

16
02
A

1
0
0
2
A

93
24
A

48
08
A

6A

51
0A

9
3
2
6
A

23
0A

62
0A

93
29
A

72
4A

48
10
A

40
4A

48
12
A

6A

16
04
A

91
54
A

56
0A

4
7
0
2
A

48
14
A

72
6A

48
16
A

1
6
0
2
A

10
A

40
6A

48
18
A

16
06
A

16
08
A

72
8A

48
20
A

40
8A

48
22
A

16
10
A

1
0
0
4
A

1
0
8
A

91
56
A

48
24
A

48
26
A

73
0A

1
6
04
A

1
0
0
6
A

48
28
A

41
0A

41
2A

73
2A

16
14
A

1
0
0
8
A

12
A

91
58
A

16
12
A

14
A

91
69
A

16
A

1
0
1
0
A

48
30
A

91
62
A

48
32
A

73
4A

16
16
A

18
A

48
34
A

41
4A

16
18
A

1
0
1
2
A

16
20
A

16
22
A

1
0
1
4
A

1
6
24
A

16
26
A

東海道・山陽・九州新幹線 東海道新幹線 その1 
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10 11 12 13東京
田町（信）品川

新横浜

小田原

熱海

三島

新富士

静岡

掛川

浜松

豊橋

三河安城

名古屋

岐阜羽島

米原

びわこ栗東

京都

新大阪

新神戸

西明石

姫路

相生

岡山

新倉敷

福山

新尾道
三原

東広島

広島

新岩国

徳山

新山口

厚狭

新下関小倉

博多
南博多

新鳥栖
久留米
船小屋
新大牟田

新玉名

熊本

新八代

新水俣

出水

川内

鹿児島中央

1
6
1
9
A

859A

4813A

4815A

1
621A

1
5
0
3
A

1623A

4817A

4819A

4821A

1
5
0
5
A

4823A

1659A

1625A

4825A

4827A

4829A

1627A

4831A

407A

1019A

4833A

409A

1629A

4835A

4837A

739A

1009A

1631A

4839A

4841A

1
5
0
7
A

7
4
1
A

411A
1011A

743A

7
4
5
A

413A
1013A

217A
9
3
0
9A

1
7
A

747A

9157A

7
4
9
A

557A
219A

415A
1015A

615A
3709A
105A
9
3
1
1A

2
2
1
A

9159A
509A
19A
617A
223A
9
3
1
3A

2
1
A

751A

9161A

7
5
3
A

559A
225A

417A
17A

619A
3711A
107A
9
3
1
5A

2
2
7
A

9163A
511A
23A
621A
3713A
229A
9
3
1
7A

2
5
A

3165A
561A
231A
623A
3715A
109A
9
3
1
9A

2
3
3
A

9167A

3717A
513A
27A
625A
235A
9
3
2
1A

2
9
A

9169A
563A
237A
627A
3719A
111A
9
3
2
3A

2
3
9
A

9171A
515A
31A
629A
3721A
241A
9
3
2
5A

3
3
A

9173A
565A
243A
631A
3723A
113A
9
3
2
7A

37
92
A

37
34
A

37
36
A

37
38
A

37
40
A

61
6A

37
42
A

37
44
A

61
8A

37
46
A

62
0A

93
29
A

23
2A

93
30
A

62
2A

23
4A

93
32
A

51
2A

23
6A

93
36
A

37
48
A

62
4A

93
34
A

23
8A

56
2A

24
0A

62
6A

1
1
0
A

51
4A

24
2A

93
38
A

62
8A

24
4A

56
4A

24
6A

63
0A

41
4A

1
1
2
A

51
6A

91
64
A

24
8A

63
2A

73
6A

20
A

48
36
A

41
6A

48
38
A

25
0A

56
6A

91
66
A

22
A

25
2A

63
4A

73
8A

48
40
A

1
0
1
6
A

1
1
4
A

51
8A

24
A

25
4A

63
6A

74
0A

26
A

1
0
1
8
A

25
6A

56
8A

91
68
A

48
42
A

41
8A

48
44
A

16
23
A

28
A

74
2A

48
46
A

74
4A

16
30
A

1
0
2
0
A

1
1
6
A

91
70
A

91
72
A

30
A

57
0A

48
48
A

42
0A

48
50
A

32
A

74
6A

1
6
32
A

48
52
A

74
8A

16
34
A

1
0
2
2
A

91
74
A

1
1
8
A

34
A

48
54
A

15
06
A

91
76
A

42
2A

48
56
A

36
A

76
0A

16
36
A

47
06
A

47
58
A

47
60
A

76
2A

16
38
A

1
0
2
4
A

91
78
A

15
08
A

16
40
A

16
42
A

1
0
2
6
A

15
10
A

47
04
A

東海道・山陽・九州新幹線 東海道新幹線 その2 
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14 15 16 17 18東京
田町（信）品川

新横浜

小田原

熱海

三島

新富士

静岡

掛川

浜松

豊橋

三河安城

名古屋

岐阜羽島

米原

びわこ栗東

京都

新大阪

新神戸

西明石

姫路

相生

岡山

新倉敷

福山

新尾道
三原

東広島

広島

新岩国

徳山

新山口

厚狭

新下関小倉

博多
南博多

新鳥栖
久留米
船小屋
新大牟田

新玉名

熊本

新八代

新水俣

出水

川内

鹿児島中央

1633A

4843A

4845A

1635A

4847A

4849A

1
5
0
9
A

1637A

4851A

4853A

1639A

4855A

4857A

1
5
1
1
A

1641A

4859A

4861A

751A

1643A

4863A

4865A

1
5
1
3
A

1
645A

17A

4867A

4869A

755A

1647A

4871A

1
5
1
5
A

1649A

7
5
7
A

419A
1019A

1651A

4873A

759A

7
6
1
A

421A
1021A

763A

7
6
5
A

423A
1023A

113A
9
3
2
7A

2
4
5
A

9175A
519A
35A
633A
247A
9
3
2
9A

3725A
3
7
A

767A

9177A

7
6
9
A

567A
249A

425A
1025A

635A
3727A
115A
9
3
3
1A

3729A
2
5
1
A

9179A
521A
39A
637A
3731A
253A
9
3
3
3A

4
1
A

9191A

7
7
3
A

569A
255A
639A
3733A
117A
9
3
3
5A

3735A
2
5
7
A

9183A
523A
43A
641A
3737A
259A
9
3
3
7A

4
5
A

9195A
571A
261A
3739A
119A
9
3
3
9A

2
6
3
A

9187A
525A
47A
643A
3741A
265A
9
3
4
1A

4
9
A

9189A
573A
267A
645A
3743A
121A
9
3
1
9A

2
6
9
A

9191A
527A
51A
647A
271A
9
3
4
5A

37
50
A

37
52
A

37
54
A

37
56
A

37
58
A

37
60
A

37
62
A

25
8A

63
8A

52
0A

26
0A

37
64
A

64
0A

26
2A

26
4A

37
66
A

64
2A

52
2A

26
6A

37
68
A

37
70
A

64
4A

26
8A

57
2A

27
0A

76
2A

64
6A

1
2
0
A

52
4A

27
2A

48
62
A

91
80
A

64
8A

38
A

27
4A

67
4A

42
4A

48
64
A

40
A

27
6A

76
4A

48
66
A

48
68
A

76
6A

91
82
A

65
0A

1
2
2
A

52
6A

27
8A

65
2A

42
A

28
0A

57
6A

48
70
A

15
10
A

91
84
A

42
6A

48
72
A

44
A

28
2A

76
8A

16
44
A

48
74
A

48
76
A

77
0A

16
46
A

1
0
2
8
A

1
2
4
A

52
8A

91
86
A

28
4A

66
6A

46
A

57
8A

48
78
A

15
12
A

91
88
A

42
8A

48
80
A

48
A

77
2A

16
48
A

48
82
A

48
84
A

77
4A

16
50
A

1
0
3
0
A

1
2
6
A

91
90
A

50
A

48
86
A

15
14
A

91
92
A

43
0A

48
88
A

52
A

77
6A

16
52
A

48
9
0A

77
8A

16
54
A

1
0
3
2
A

91
94
A

54
A

48
92
A

91
96
A

15
16
A

43
2A

48
94
A

56
A

78
0A

16
56
A

16
58
A

16
60
A

1
0
3
4
A

15
18
A

16
66
A

東海道・山陽・九州新幹線 東海道新幹線 その3 

3



19 20 21 22東京
田町（信）品川

新横浜

小田原

熱海

三島

新富士

静岡

掛川

浜松

豊橋

三河安城

名古屋

岐阜羽島

米原

びわこ栗東

京都

新大阪

新神戸

西明石

姫路

相生

岡山

新倉敷

福山

新尾道
三原

東広島

広島

新岩国

徳山

新山口

厚狭

新下関小倉

博多
南博多

新鳥栖
久留米
船小屋
新大牟田

新玉名

熊本

新八代

新水俣

出水

川内

鹿児島中央

1
6
5
3
A

4875A

4877A

1
5
1
7
A

1655A

1657A

4879A

1
6
5
9
A

4881A

861A

4883A

1
5
1
9
A

1661A

1663A

4985A

1
6
6
5
A

4887A

863A

4889A

1
5
2
1
A

4861A

1667A

4893A

771A

1669A

4895A

865A

1
5
2
3
A

4897A

4899A

427A
1027A

1671A

4901A

775A

1673A

867A

4903A

1
5
2
5
A

4905A

7
7
7
A

429A

431A
1029A

779A

7
8
1
A

433A

783A

1031A

271A
9
3
4
5A

5
3
A

3745A
55A

785A

575A
273A

787A

649A
57A
9
3
4
7A

801A
2
7
5
A

9349A
529A
123A
651A
3747A
277A
9
3
5
1A

1
2
5
A

577A
279A
653A
3749A
127A
9
3
5
3A

803A
2
8
1
A

579A
129A
655A
283A
9
3
5
7A

3751A
1
3
1
A

531A
285A
657A
133A
9
3
5
9A

805A
2
8
7
A

533A
659A
289A

2
9
1
A

535A
537A
661A
3755A
539A
807A

3757A

541A
701A
3759A
809A
3761A

703A
3763A
3765A

37
70
A

37
72
A

37
74
A

37
76
A

37
78
A

37
80
A

37
82
A

37
84
A

66
4A

66
6A

28
6A

28
8A

66
8A

53
0A

29
0A

67
0A

29
2A

58
0A

29
4A

67
2A

1
2
8
A

53
2A

29
6A

67
4A

58
2A

29
8A

78
0A

48
96
A

48
98
A

78
2A

67
6A

1
3
0
A

91
98
A

30
0A

67
8A

58
A

86
A

68
0A

43
4A

49
00
A

4
9
0
A

78
4A

16
62
A

16
64
A

86
4A

49
02
A

68
2A

78
6A

80
A

16
66
A

1
0
3
6
A

38
04
A

43
6A

49
04
A

16
68
A

15
20
A

78
8A

82
A

16
70
A

86
6A

49
06
A

79
0A

49
08
A

84
A

16
72
A

1
0
3
8
A

43
8A

49
10
A

15
22
A

47
08
A

86
8A

49
12
A

86
A

16
74
A

87
0A

87
2A

16
74
A

1
0
4
0
A

87
4A

16
76
A

47
10
A

87
6A

16
78
A

1
0
4
2
A

16
80
A

47
12
A

15
24
A

16
82
A

16
84
A

東海道・山陽・九州新幹線 東海道新幹線 その4 
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23 0 1 2 3東京
田町（信）品川

新横浜

小田原

熱海

三島

新富士

静岡

掛川

浜松

豊橋

三河安城

名古屋

岐阜羽島

米原

びわこ栗東

京都

新大阪

新神戸

西明石

姫路

相生

岡山

新倉敷

福山

新尾道
三原

東広島

広島

新岩国

徳山

新山口

厚狭

新下関小倉

博多
南博多

新鳥栖
久留米
船小屋
新大牟田

新玉名

熊本

新八代

新水俣

出水

川内

鹿児島中央

1675A

4907A

1
5
2
7
A

4909A

4911A

4913A

4915A

789A

8
1
1
A

3767A
3769A
3771A
3773A
3775A

3777A

3779A

3781A
3783A
3785A

4917A

4
6
0
2
A

87
8A

16
84
A

47
14
A

16
86
A

東海道・山陽・九州新幹線 東海道新幹線 その5 
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4東京
田町（信）品川

新横浜

小田原

熱海

三島

新富士

静岡

掛川

浜松

豊橋

三河安城

名古屋

岐阜羽島

米原

びわこ栗東

京都

新大阪

新神戸

西明石

姫路

相生

岡山

新倉敷

福山

新尾道
三原

東広島

広島

新岩国

徳山

新山口

厚狭

新下関小倉

博多
南博多

新鳥栖
久留米
船小屋
新大牟田

新玉名

熊本

新八代

新水俣

出水

川内

鹿児島中央

東海道・山陽・九州新幹線 東海道新幹線 その6 
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